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No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1912.

April 30,
1913.

Hawbea County—continued.
Lavery, T., Tokaora
Livingston, F., Rangitoto, Hawera
Livingston, Fred, Hawera
Livingston, H., Hawera
Lysaght, B. C, Ararata
Lysaght, B. C, Hawera
Lysaght, B. C, Hawera
Marsh, E. H., Hawera
Mathis, Joseph, Meremere
McCarton, D. (Estate of), Matapu
McKoy, H., and Co., Normanby
McLean, W. R., Hawera
Mills, Frederick, Tokaora
Moore, Mrs S. A., Hawera
Morrison, Joseph, Hawera
Nolan, R. H., Hawera
Ogle Bros., Hawera
Oughton, J. S , Okaiawa
Owen, T. W., Matemateaonga
Parker Bros., Whakamara
Pease, J.F. (Estate of), Mataura, Hawera
Piper, A. A., Meremere
Pratt, John, Hawera
RaUton and Nixon, Meremere
Ramie, GP., Inaha
Roberts, W. J.. Ararata, Hawera
Robertson, A. B., Brookdale, Hawera
Robertson, A. B., Tongahoe, Hawera
Robertson, William, Hawera
Scott, J. W., Whakamara
Seed, W. T., and Hurrell, G. W., Mangatoki
Sellers, J. H., Okaiawa
Short, John S. T., Okaiawa
Spratt, H., Hawera
Tarrant, C. C, Ararata, Hawera
Thompson, R, Hawera
Tonks, A. S., Hawera
Wallace, William, Meremere
Walsh, Thomas, Okaiawa
Washer, Charles, Inaha
Wilkie, F. W., Hayvera
Williams, D. J., Meremere
Williams, William, Sea View, Meremere
Williams, Walter O, Hawera
Willis, D. J., Hawera
Willis, D. J., Hawera
WUls and Duckworth, Hawera
Wills, A. T., Hawera
Winks, James, Hawera
Winks, T. A., Ararata, Hawera

23
53

1153
934

1370
2631
1960
607

1577
13
16
67

715
23

733
294
132
35

2074
777

1572
805

1280
1967

50
1020
1774

25
63

1130
620

1565
1105
1871
408

2510
Nil

8
Nil

26
238

Nil
387
138

14
2252
Nil
610
853

1535
2720

180
1030
952
750

60
416

Nil
Nil

22
386
500
259

2306
1434

28
42
25

526
500
400

1866
2100
1630
1500
2300
1406

83
403

71
6

25
510
250
310

2664
840

30
70
57

350
704
100

2200
1380
1375
814

2190
1350

83,512 85,990

WAIMATE WEST COUNTY.
Bridge, T. A., Manaia
Campbell, John, Poverty Flat, Manaia
Campbell, John, Waiouhau Flat, Manaia ..
Fraser, Kenneth, Otakeho
Gamlin, J. N., Kaupokonui
Hair, William, Manaia
Leslie, James, Kapuni
Stevenson, James F., Kapuni
WeUs, W. F. P., Manaia
Young, W. S., Otakeho
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30
260
339

13
163
115
100

13
45
97

9
100
375

24
118
220
180

1,056 1,181

PATEA COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Aiken, Mrs. j., Gowanlea, Waverley
Alexander, T. and G., Waikare, Waifotara
Alexander, T. and G., Waitotara
Allan, T. J., Moturoa, Waverley
Allen, W. A., Alton
Annabell, J. R., Ngamatapouri
Annabell, J. R., Ngamatapouri
Asch, A. van, Ngamataponri
Asch, G. van, Ngamatapouri
Asch, W. van, Kapara, Waitotara
Barnes, John, and Sons, Moeawatea,

Waverley
Barrow Bros., Waverley
Belmforth, Ellen, Manutahi
Belton, W. G, Ngutuwera

2725
3376
2194

56
586
320
714

1533
1800
5071

650

2826
3170
2218

607
949
504
428

2513
881

Nil
600

3654
1000
662

3130
726
452

No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1912.
April 30,

1913.

Patea County—continued.
Blake, S., Kakaramea
Blanchard, George, Ngutuwera
Blennerhassett, John, Waverley
Booth, T. S., Ngutuwera
Bourke,;E., Estate of (J. Lamer, manager;,

Waverley
Bourke, J. T. and P. A., Whenuakura
Bowater and Caverhill, Waverley
Boyle, William, Patea
Bradley, J. (Est. of), Derry Farm, Waverley
Bremer, E., Waverley
Bremer, G. F., Crescent Falls, Patea
Bremer, L. G., Elmina, Whenuakura
Bremer, R. J., Waverley
Bremer, Robert, Waverley
Brewer, William, Waihau, Waitotara
Bridge, J. W., Glenkohi, Waverley
Broughton, G., Patea
Broughton, Paid, Patea
Broughton, Koto, Whenuakura
Brown, R. S., Mangarningi
Browne, F. J.,Taumatahi
Campbell, A. L., Moeawatea
Campbell and Sons, Kohi, Waverley
Campbell, P. J. and G, Manutahi
Campbell, P. J. and C, Manutahi 'Cave Bros., Hurley ville
Cave Bros., The Grange, Waverley
Chesswas, John, Kaimanuka
Coleman, William, Waverley
Coogan, Edward, Hurleyville
Coombe, J., Waitotara
Craft, Thomas, Hurleyville
Curtice, W. F., Whenuakura
Dalton, James, Waverley
Daniell Bros., Waitotara
Dassler, A. V., Waverley
Dassler, Richard, Waverley
Davidson, Alexander, Whenuakura
Death, F. C, Whenuakura
Death, J. E., Patea
Death, Thomas, Whenuakura
Derrett, E., Pine Hill, Patea
Dickie Bros., Waverley
Dickie, C. J., Karahaki, Waverley
Doughie Bros., Mataimoana, Waverley
Dyke, Henry, Waverley
Edgecombe, R., Whenuakura, Patea
Elmslie, P., Waverley
Farr, Frederick, jun.,Waverley
Foreman, Thomas, Alton
Fowler, James, Hillside, Patea
Gibbs, A. J., Alton
Gibbs, James, Alton
Gower, S., Mount View, Whenuakura
Greager, E. H., Ngamatapouri
Greaves, F., Hurleyville
Hamilton Bros., Alton
Hamilton, R. B., Manutahi
Hammond, F. G., Moturoa, Waverley
Harden Bros., Waverley
Harrison Bros., Waverley
Hawken, O. J., Hawera
Hayes, W. H. and A. J.,Waverley
Heslop, S. R., Kohi, Waverley
Hicks, Robert, Te Pore, Waverley
Hicks, Wilfred, Ngutuwera
Hicks, W., Ngutuwera
Hines, R. M., Kaimanuka
Hirst Bros., Waverley
Hodge, J.,Whenuakura
Hodge, John, Maben Road
Hogan, Thomas, Kakaramea
Hone, Thomas, Waverley
Honeyfield,E. M. (Est.)', Park Farm, Patea
Hopkinson, M. T., Kohi, Waverley
Hooper, Frederick, Ngutuwera
Hughes, H. G S., Waitotara
Hughes, J. D., Whenuakura
Hughes, W. R., Whenuakura
Hunt, J., Mokoia
Hunter, Alexander R., Waitotara
Hunter, George, Waverley
Hurley, Jeremiah, Maben Road, Patea

2027
240
886

1450

12
1174

38
1716

2498
800

1320
430

6746
500
133
356
343

3640
730
348
253

1244

1487
1913
1127

50
988

1837
52

118
2574
'883

117
1165
1924
900
894

1629
590

2897

2442
266

1278
1950
1305

NU
1636
Nil
1935
1900
2380
NU
400

1760
9647 .

650
140

NU
233

3250
812
343
470
Nil
1310
1612
2168
1278
Nil
Nil
1362

63
130

25,50
1161
Nil
1265
2212
Nil
870
Nil
Nil
1934
981

Nil
Nil
430

7002
370

29
33
20

100
1462
1080
1006
500

1850
304
617

1780
602

1130
Nil
476
267
474

1074
264
140

Nil
282
750

2626
1238
988

Nil
604

94
1300
Nil
1400
1598

360
60

346
4924

400
116
46

87
1530
1120
934

1760

2158
730

1000
25

408
8

1006
202

86

771
2760

834
710
135
678

80
700

2169
1270
1760
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